TRVONQ

NF

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

2018

Athlete FEI ID
10002233
10008581
10008581
10012371
10012371
10002076
10002591
10108359
10020623
10013804
10000859
10034338
10033751
10002263
10002263
10002263
10032400
10006852
10006852
10006585
10006585
10001740
10001360
10001508
10036018
10036018
10008261
10036186
10012099
10001505

Athlete last name
ALBARRACIN
BIRABEN
BIRABEN
LAROCCA
LAROCCA
MAGNASCO
QUINTANA
TURCUMAN
KEACH
KERMOND
RAYMONT
SCOTT
WILLIS
KUHNER
KUHNER
KUHNER
RHOMBERG
BRUYNSEELS
BRUYNSEELS
DEVOS
DEVOS
GUERY
MATHY
PATTEET
PHILIPPAERTS
PHILIPPAERTS
VANDERHASSELT
VERLOOQY
VERMEIR
WATHELET

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name
Matias

Luis Pedro
Luis Pedro
José Maria (jr)
José Maria (jr)
Luis
Ramiro
Maximiliano
Scott
Jamie

Billy

Hilary
Rowan
Max

Max

Max
Christian
Niels

Niels
Pieter
Pieter
Jérbme
Francois Jr
Gudrun
Nicola
Nicola
Yves

Jos

Wilm
Gregory

Horse FEI ID
103AV38
104UN61
104NQ18
104ES42
103AE11
104QI90
103GH73
104JU88
104AB87
104ENO2
1040J31
104LQ42
104QT74
103VM45
103W069
104GV83
103SR10
103JH94
103RV93
102WM86
104FM61
103Gz01
104LC13
103JJ44
103XK19
1041vV06
104MZ39
104NO13
104HP75
104C0O27

Horse complete name
CANNAVARO 9

COLORADO 210

CAILLOU

DIABLO BLANCO

CORNET DU LYS

CALLISTO DES BIEFFES
ROUGE PIERREVILLE
CUATRO SOLES PRINCIPITO
FEDOR

YANDOO OAKS CONSTELLATION
OAKS REDWOOD

OAKS MILKY WAY

BLUE MOVIE

CHARDONNAY 79

ALFA JORDAN

CIELITO LINDO 2

SAPHYR DES LACS

CAS DE LIBERTE

GANCIA DE MUZE

ESPOIR

CLAIRE zZ

GARFIELD DE TIJI DES TEMPLIERS
UNO DE LA ROQUE

SEA COAST PEBBLES Z
H&M HARLEY VD BISSCHOP
H&M CHILLI WILLI
JEUNESSE

IGOR

1Q VAN HET STEENTJE

MJT NEVADOS S

00

1/10



TRYON

NF
BOL
BOL
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID
10114588
10094938
10031686
10025819
10025820
10028445
10031652
10003109
10003109
10007934
10014888
10031717
10006326
10023974
10001238
10002022
10068509
10002174
10029022
10000439
10000439
10000439
10057069
10001794
10000544
10000544
10021137
10047170
10097162
10031959

Athlete last name
BEDOYA

DAZA CARDOZO
AMARAL

DE AZEVEDO

DE AZEVEDO FILHO
JOHANNPETER
JUNQUEIRA MUYLAERT
MANSUR

MANSUR
MENEZES
MESQUITA MUSA
MODOLO ZANOTELLI
VENISS

AL KHATRI
BALLARD
CARLSEN

CHAD
DESLAURIERS
FOSTER

LAMAZE

LAMAZE

LAMAZE
LAMONTAGNE
MILLAR
CARRASCO
CARRASCO
CLIFFORD
IMSCHENETZKY
IMSCHENETZKY
MATTE CAPDEVILA

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name
Daniel
Reynaldo Roberto
Felipe

Luiz Francisco
Luiz Felipe
Karina

Pedro

Yuri

Yuri

Eduardo
Francisco José
Marlon

Pedro

Khalid Hilal
Erynn

Lisa

Kara

Mario

Tiffany

Eric

Eric

Eric

Francois
Jonathon
Rodrigo
Rodrigo
Shannon
Alexandr
Nicolas

Jorge

Horse FEI ID
104PX84
105EW78
103JL17
103YB77
103NO01
102SEO1
103YE55
104JT19
103NG25
104CB24
104EV96
103RA62
102XB32
103C097
105ER80
104UE87
104RZ93
104TU30
1032Vv62
105BV65
102YPO5
103HE26
105GN52
1042398
104EBO02
104KJ93
1030N20
102X085
104SW58
102YR04

Horse complete name
QUATTRO

CHACCO BALOU
PREMIERE CARTHOES Bz
COMIC

CHACCOMO

CASPER 150

PRINCE ROYAL Z MFS
IBELLE ASK

BABYLOTTE

QUINTOL

CATCH ME IMPERIO EGIPCIO
SIRENE DE LA MOTTE
QUABRI DE L ISLE

AWAL BDF

DARKOS PROMISE
PARETTE

CARONA

BARDOLINA 2

DONJO

CHACCO KID

FINE LADY 5

COCO BONGO

CHANEL DU CALVAIRE
DAVEAU

ACAPULCO Fz

RANIA

RIESLING DE MILVRAULT
SALTO POR SALTO CENTINA
JECKLE

PERLE DU MARAIS

00

2/10



TRYON

NF
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
COL
COoL
COoL
COoL
COoL
COL
COL
COL
CZE
CZE
CZE
ECU
ECU
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID
10000504
10040016
10040016
10000547
10000547
10000547
10093335
10070456
10070456
10000484
10000484
10000484
10000483
10010661
10017125
10041918
10041918
10001120
10001120
10021793
10016766
10000585
10047111
10047111
10072382
10131730
10016414
10016414
10016414
10006575

Athlete last name
MILTHALER
MORSTADT
MORSTADT
PAROT

PAROT

PAROT
CARDENAS
GALLEGO
GALLEGO
LOPEZ

LOPEZ

LOPEZ

LOPEZ LIZARAZO
RUIZ

AUGIER DE MOUSSAC

ZVARA

ZVARA

VIVERO VITERI
VIVERO VITERI
EL DAHAN
ELZOGHBY
MAYSSARA

SAID

SAID

ZEYADA
AIZPURUA QUIROGA
ALVAREZ AZNAR
ALVAREZ AZNAR
ALVAREZ AZNAR
AMILIBIA

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name

Carlos

Carlos Alberto
Carlos Alberto
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Fernando
Juan Manuel
Juan Manuel
Rene

Rene

Rene

Carlos Enrique
Mauricio
Emma
Ondrej

Ondrej

Diego Javier
Diego Javier
Sameh

Karim

Alaa

Abdel

Abdel
Mohamed Taher
Mikel
Eduardo
Eduardo
Eduardo
Paola

Horse FEI ID
104QR95
106BB43
104FF63
103GS86
102M0O63
BEL42141
103TM74
104CE68
104P0O03
1032Y85
Sul41128
103NR97
103CB96
104VL42
104NX61
102YD48
103WY75
103JF55
105DD16
102NF64
103UH30
104GN48
104VvX28
103TT45
AUT41039
104FNO1
103AU24
104BZ58
104SNOO
103UD98

Horse complete name

CON TOP

CASSINI MIRAFLORES
ESPERANZA MIA
THRILLER P

ATLANTIS

COUSCOUS VAN ORTI
QUINCY CAR

COULASH VAN DE BROY zZ
FEE DES SEQUOIAS zZ
TWIG DU VEILLON

CON DIOS 11l

BIG BROTHER

ADMARA 2

DINKY TOY VD KRANENBURG
DIVA

CENTO LANO

QUIMERO M

BIJOUX

CERANO V/H DINGENSHOF
SUMA'S ZORRO

AMELIA

DITTORIO S

JUMPY VAN DE HERMITAGE
CALLISTO

CAPUCCINO 8

CARTANYA

ROKFELLER DE PLEVILLE BOIS MARGOT
SERINGAT

UQUALIN DU SAULCY
GAUDI

00

3/10



TRYON

NF
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID
10000510
10000510
10002108
10002108
10012125
10024266
10000936
10006547
10002377
10002377
10062733
10000635
10016473
10006910
10002434
10009145
10001927
10001927
10001927
10002392
10028689
10028689
10000462
10041033
10000837
10027068
10041239
10095197
10045918
10017385

Athlete last name
CORDON
CORDON
FERNANDEZ SARO
FERNANDEZ SARO
MENENDEZ MIERES
JYLAS

ANGOT

BILLOT
DELMOTTE
DELMOTTE
DEROUBAIX
FRANCART
LEPREVOST
PAILLOT
ROBERT
ROZIER

STAUT

STAUT

STAUT

COUPE
DERBYSHIRE
DERBYSHIRE
FUNNELL
HUTTON
MAHER
NUTTALL

ROE

SMITH
THORNTON
WHITAKER

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name
Pilar Lucrecia
Pilar Lucrecia
Manuel
Manuel
Gerardo
Juulia
Cedric
Mathieu
Nicolas
Nicolas
Alexis
Alexandra
Penelope
Alexandra
Olivier
Thierry
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Nigel
Amanda
Amanda
William
Samuel
Ben
Harriet
Spencer
Holly
Alexandra
William

Horse FEI ID
104HT92
104QT79
104HS54
104VN78
103PF83
103IE60
103UF41
104HF50
104SY37
103IL63
104BV49
105EF08
103NB73
104DS45
103G0O73
103IH45
103FU67
103UDO07
SWE40272
103WAO05
104RA30
105LC04
104PR37
103RWO06
103LN44
103DI15
102XY74
105ST47
103XT16
102SS23

Horse complete name

GALINE LA COUR ZICHELHOF
GRAND CRU VAN DE ROZENBERG
CUIDAM

USADOR DU ROUET

CASSINO DC

FINISHING TOUCH WARESLAGE
SAXO DE LA COUR

QUEL FILOU 13

ILEX VP
VAGABOND DE LA POMME
TIMON D'AURE

VOLNAY DU BOISDEVILLE

GAIN LINE
TONIO LA GOUTELLE

EROS

VENEZIA D'ECAUSSINNES

FOR JOY VAN'T ZORGVLIET HDC
SILVER DEUX DE VIRTONHD C
REVEUR DE HURTEBISEH D C
GOLVERS HILL

LUIBANTA BH

ROULETTE BH

BILLY BUCKINGHAM
HAPPYDAM

SARENA

A TOUCH IMPERIOUS
WONDER WHY

HEARTS DESTINY

CORNETTO K
UTAMARO D ECAUSSINES

00

4/10



TRYON

NF
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HKG
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID
10015757
10001552
10001552
10011403
10011403
10011403
10011403
10022362
10087876
10087876
10001705
10001705
10000404
10067018
10025845
10025845
10007914
10007914
10035290
10000814
10002892
10027459
10007458
10034396
10035421
10000479
10000479
10017246
10017246
10001106

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

Athlete last name
BLUM

DREHER
DREHER
EHNING

EHNING

EHNING

EHNING
KLAPHAKE
KUKUK

KUKUK
MEYER-ZIMMERMANN
MEYER-ZIMMERMANN
MICHAELS-BEERBAUM
NIELSEN
TEBBEL

TEBBEL
WEISHAUPT
WEISHAUPT

LAI

HORVATH
KRUCSO

SZABO JR.
BREEN

COYLE

DUFFY

HANLEY
HANLEY

KENNY

KENNY

LYNCH

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name
Simone
Hans-Dieter
Hans-Dieter
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Laura
Christian
Christian
Janne Friederike
Janne Friederike
Meredith
Denis
Maurice
Maurice
Philipp
Philipp
Jacqueline
Balazs
Szabolcs
Gabor
Shane
Daniel
Michael
Cameron
Cameron
Darragh
Darragh
Denis

Horse FEI ID
104NF25
104CK22
GER45772
GER45924
103AZ25
103HJ41
102w 046
1040078
104JK22
104ZT93
103J084
104Xz71
104WY59
103Wz03
103TL74
104YG46
103FZ71
103LE91
103JC97
103PY22
104KA08
104EF14
1040J78
103RT75
104SB39
105CY42
104MB97
104FP51
103LU64
102SD98

Horse complete name
DSP ALICE

BERLINDA

EMBASSY Il
CORNADO NRW
COMME IL FAUT 5
FUNKY FRED

PRET ATOUT

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN OLD
LIMONCHELLO NT
LUKAS 1054

GOJA 27

BUETTNER'S MINIMAX
CALLE 67

DSP CASHMOAKER
CHACCOS' SON

DON DIARADO
ASATHIR

L B CONVALL

BASTA

ZORDON

CHACCO BLUE 1l
TIMPEX BOLCSESZ
IPSWICH VAN DE WOLFSAKKER
CITA

EFS TOP CONTENDER
QUIREX

EIS ISAURA

BABALOU 41

BALOU DU REVENTON
RMF ECHO

00

5/10



TRYON

NF
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID
10006836
10011406
10008271
10016165
10016165
10055402
10055402
10012332
10010654
10010654
10009253
10016401
10016401
10011445
10043516
10043516
10043516
10005736
10010692
10016426
10034851
10001629
10005803
10005803
10041939
10000394
10041120
10041120
10041120
10039799

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

Athlete last name
MCAULEY
O'CONNOR
O'SHEA
SWEETNAM
SWEETNAM
BLUMAN
BLUMAN
BOND
GOLDSTEIN
GOLDSTEIN
MICHAN
BUCCI
BUCCI
CHIMIRRI
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
GAUDIANO
MARTINENGO MARQUET
MARZIANI
ZORZI

HANI BISHARAT
FUKUSHIMA
FUKUSHIMA
HIRAO
MASUI
POLLE
POLLE
POLLE
SAITO

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name
Mark

Cian

Paul
Shane
Shane
Daniel
Daniel
Ashlee
Danielle
Danielle
Alberto
Piergiorgio
Piergiorgio
Bruno
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Emanuele
Giulia
Luca
Alberto
Ibrahim
Daisuke
Daisuke
Satoshi
Toshiki
Karen
Karen
Karen
Koki

Horse FEI ID
104UF49
103WKG66
1040E14
103J182
1040X90
104WU16
MEX40449
102TA72
104DC73
104PB80
104DM16
104WKO08
103XN31
103YB98
104CH75
103FS67
104UL44
104MK27
103LW36
103WQ13
103IA15
104PP71
104ZP48
103FT75
1040R80
103LL36
NED42540
104CS57
1040F22
103wB46

Horse complete name
UTCHAN DE BELHEME
GOOD LUCK

SKARA GLEN'S MACHU PICCHU
CHAQUI Z

MAIN ROAD

LADRIANO Z

SANCHA LS

CHELA LS

CASPAR 213

LIZZIEMARY

BACARA D'ARCHONFOSSE
DIESEL GP DU BOIS MADAME
DRIANDRIA

TOWER MOUCHE

HALIFAX VAN HET KLUIZEBOS
ENSOR DE LITRANGE LXII
IRENICE HORTA

CHALOU

VERDINE SZ

TOKYO DU SOLEIL

FAIR LIGHT VAN T HEIKE
CHACTINO

CARDINO DU SEIGNEUR
CORNET 36

DABRESSE

CARTHAGENA 6

WITH WINGS

KINO

SARI

THELMA LA TOUR VIDAL

00

6/10



TRYON

NF
JPN
KOR
KSA
LBN
LUX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MKD
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID
10058479
10137180
10071207
10005907
10022170
10072032
10000446
10046801
10046801
10000478
10000530
10033730
10009262
10026531
10002381
10010948
10011499
10006499
10021399
10001566
10001566
10002006
10002094
10002094
10001858
10018928
10011409
10062559
10024532
10040668

Athlete last name
YOSHIZAWA
KWON

MALHAS

FARES

WEIER
AZCARRAGA
FERNANDEZ
GARZA PEREZ
GARZA PEREZ
GONZALEZ
LAMBRE
MARTINEZ SOMMER
ONATE
PASQUEL
PIZARRO
ZALOZNIK
HOUTZAGER
PALS
SCHUTTERT
SMOLDERS
SMOLDERS

VAN ASTEN

VAN DER VLEUTEN
VAN DER VLEUTEN
VRIELING
GULLIKSEN
GULLIKSEN
GULLIKSEN
HARTMANN
LONGEM

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name Horse FEI ID
Hikari 104UN71
Manjun 103IH29
Dalma 104UWO05
Emile Karim 104AV68
Christian 103NJ75
Andres 104CU40
Federico 103TM71
Eugenio 104UG97
Eugenio 104FE70
Enrique 104UJ22
Santiago 105HX80
Fernando 104RDO0O0
Salvador 103FK51
Patricio 103ZK59
Nicolas 103EH31
Luka 104NF39
Marc 104DD35
Johnny 103XU01
Frank 105GM82
Harrie 1025078
Harrie 102WX93
Leopold 104EV13
Maikel 103WG96
Maikel 1030P44
Jur 104EX52
Victoria 104LP68
Geir 104MJ17
Johan-Sebastian 104PK97
Margrethe 104QA40
Marie Valdar 103v0O51

Horse complete name
CONRATO

CORAL SPRINGS
TOSCANINI MALPIC
CAPTAIN Z

GLOBAL

CONTENDROS 2
LANDPETER DO FEROLETO
ARMANI SL Z

VICTER FINN DH Z
CHACNA

CETANO VAN ASPERGEM Z
COR BAKKER

BIG RED

BABEL

ARES

COUPE DU ROUET
STERREHOF'S CALIMERO
CHAT BOTTE DU RUISSEAU Z
CHIANTI'S CHAMPION

DON VHP Z N.O.P.
EMERALD

VDL GROEP BEAUTY

IDI UTOPIA

ARERA C

VDL GLASGOW VH MERELSNEST N.O.P.

DEVILLE

EXIT OFICE Z
DAVID GUETTA
LUGANO
ALGORHYTHEM

00

7/10



TRYON

NF
NOR
NOR
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
PER
PER
PHI
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
ROU
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
Sul

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID
10024502
10024502
10006953
10000516
10011417
10001049
10002774
10002774
10083928
10074625
10000533
10011038
10037763
10058729
10001621
10011416
10011416
10002196
10004022
10024049
10054791
10038852
10038852
10039704
10013669
10008142
10061566
10011438
10011438
10008732

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

Athlete last name
SKOLLERUD
SKOLLERUD
GARDNER
GOODIN
MCINTOSH
MEECH
WORDLEY
WORDLEY
BATTILANA
VALDEZ PRADO
LEVISTE
LUDWICZAK
ALMEIDA
ALMEIDA
CARVALHO
GONCALVES
GONCALVES
PORTELA DE MORAIS
SEABRA
TAVARES
HERCK
STAIS

STAIS
TRIGGOL
WILLIAMS
KOCHETOVA
MADENOVA
TUGANOV
TUGANOV
DA SILVA

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name
Marit Haarr
Marit Haarr
Richard
Bruce
Samantha
Daniel
Sharn
Sharn
Alessandra
Alonso

Marie Antoinette S.

Krzysztof
Anténio Matos
Rodrigo Giesteira
Hugo

Luis Sabino
Luis Sabino
Martim

Duarte

Hugo

Andrea

Alexa

Alexa

Govett

Lisa

Liubov

Maria

Vladimir
Vladimir
Arthur Gustavo

Horse FEI ID
104EG56
103XU26
104PI178
104XH77
102TY97
105B0O12
104DP10
103JP81
103EY70
104EA03
SWE40897
104MS45
FRA45479
103RX17
104RF04
104UE02
104FR92
104BX26
104LY66
102VB96
1041R07
103XP70
104TN45
103ZM63
1041L24
103GP80
102UK54
103AJ93
103TU42
103YE37

Horse complete name
NICOLE

DUBLIN VAN OVERIS
CALISTO 5
BACKATORPS DANNY V
CHECKIN 2

FINE

CASPER

BARNETTA

GALISCO VAN PAEMEL
CHICHESTER 3
MAXIMILLIAN

STALANDO 2

NIKEL DE PRESLE

GC CHOPIN'S BUSHI
VICHY DU PUITS
UNESCO DU ROUET
ACHEO DI SAN PATRIGNANO
INCO VAN DEN BISSCHOP
FERNHILL CURRA QUINN
PHEBUS DU FIEF
IDARQUITHAGO
BJERGLUNDS CUBA
QUINTANO 35

C ULTRA

CAMPBELL

BRILLIANT DU ROUET
CONFIDENT OF VICTORY
SUSPENS FLOREVAL
COSUN

INONSTOP VAN T VOORHOF

00
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TRYON

NF
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID
10016400
10016400
10030545
10030545
10011463
10011463
10011463
10011463
10011463
10011565
10011423
10011423
10003072
10009494
10000491
10000491
10000491
10006483
10018887
10000408
10000427
10002504
10002504
10002504
10025070
10004186
10059474
10064947
10064947
10001601

Athlete last name
ESTERMANN
ESTERMANN
FUCHS
FUCHS
GUERDAT
GUERDAT
GUERDAT
GUERDAT
GUERDAT
JUFER
MANDLI
MANDLI
MUFF
RUTSCHI
SCHWIZER
SCHWIZER
SCHWIZER
SPRUNGER
CHUDYBA
BARYARD-JOHNSSON
BENGTSSON
FREDRICSON
FREDRICSON
FREDRICSON
HOLMEN
JONSSON
KARLSSON
TOVEK
TOVEK

VON ECKERMANN

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name
Paul
Paul
Martin
Martin
Steve
Steve
Steve
Steve
Steve
Alain
Beat
Beat
Werner
Niklaus
Pius
Pius
Pius
Janika
Bronislav
Malin
Rolf-Goéran
Peder
Peder
Peder
Stephanie
Fredrik
Irma
Evelina
Evelina
Henrik

Horse FEI ID
103MH85
104EB91
103WE61
103YD87
103DA22
103TL88
105AX08
103XU98
104VA40
104FX15
1040C11
104CY65
104LL94
104HP95
104QA69
104XG19
103DA92
1031S41
104Dz82
104NJ55
104MF46
103RU78
103XK27
104TJ35
103LG55
103YTO08
104INO8
104SS59
104PU95
104GK64

Horse complete name
LORD PEPSI

CURTIS SITTE

CHAPLIN

CLOONEY 51

BIANCA

HANNAH

ALAMO

CORBINIAN

EPICOR DA GANDARINHA
RAHMANNSHOF TIC TAC
DSARIE

SIMBA

DAIMLER

CARDANO CH

ABOUT A DREAM
CHIDAME Z

LIVING THE DREAM
BACARDI VDL

ZAPRIA

H&M INDIANA

OAK GROVE'S CARLYLE
H&M ALL IN

H&M CHRISTIAN K
HANSSON WL (SWB)
FLIP'S LITTLE SPARROW
COLD PLAY

IDA VAN DE BISSCHOP
CASTELLO 194

DALILA DE LA POMME
NEWTON ABBOT

00

9/10



TRVONQ

NF
SWE
THA
THA
TPE
TPE
URU
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN

2018

Athlete FEI ID
10001601
10078115
10078115
10021172
10021172
10032076
10100799
10000456
10079018
10079018
10000453
10000453
10000458
10000458
10000458
10000662
10080008
10084314
10084314
10039572
10002267
10002267
10002267
10047153
10047153
10015592
10001834
10001834
10047168

Athlete last name
VON ECKERMANN
KARUNAYADHAJ
KARUNAYADHAJ
CHEN

CHEN

CHIRICO FERREIRA
BARGE
GOLDSTEIN-ENGLE
KEENAN

KEENAN

KRAUT

KRAUT

MADDEN
MADDEN
MADDEN
ROBITAILLE
RYAN
STERNLICHT
STERNLICHT
VANDERVEEN
WARD

WARD

WARD

ANDRADE
ANDRADE
KAROLYI

ORTIZ

ORTIZ

STRANSKY

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

JUMPING NOMINATED ENTRIES

Athlete first name

Henrik
Janakabhorn
Janakabhorn
Jasmine
Jasmine
Marcelo
Jamie
Margie
Lillie

Lillie
Laura
Laura
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Alison
Devin
Adrienne
Adrienne
Kristen
Mclain
Mclain
Mclain
Emanuel
Emanuel
Alejandro
Juan
Juan
Daniela

Horse FEI ID
103IM17
103IH60
104GL51
104CU25
104HI116
103TM73
103IM93
102SR44
103FE32
103UD28
103UE92
103XJ94
103JHO5
104DE68
104LP85
103AV74
105LN85
104XP73
103AX85
103J117
103QN45
103VX73
105MV65
103GV57
BEL42900
103FO01
103WR16
103MK94
102XN57

00

Horse complete name
TOVEKS MARY LOU
NEWMARKET VENTURE CLOVER
HOEPALA VH DAALHOF
NINYON

JAGUAR VD BERGHOEVE
QH BALOUDARC LF
LUEBBO

ROYCE

SUPER SOX

FIBONACCI 17

CONFU

ZEREMONIE

BREITLING LS

DARRY LOU

COACH

ACE

EDDIE BLUE

CRISTALLINE

TOULAGO

BULL RUN'S FAUSTINO DE TILI
HH AZUR

CLINTA

HH GIGI'S GIRL

RICORE COURCELLE
HARDROCK zZ

LINCOURT GINO

MY PLEASURE

RISSOA D'AG BOIS MARGOT
HH DONNATELLA
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